DIXON COUNTY

STATEMENT OF STATE TAX DOLLARS ALLOCATED
TO LOCAL GOVERNMENTS WITHIN THE COUNTY
FOR 2009-10

Total Property Taxes 2009-10
Levied in 2009 for Fiscal Year
Collection in 2010 State Aid

Dixon County
City - Village

Martinsburg
Maskell

Waterbury
Subtotal
(13) Townships
(9) Fire Districts
Natural Resource Districts
Lower Elkhorn*
Lewis & Clark*
Miscellaneous
School Districts
Ponca 1*
Newcastle 24*
Allen Consolidated 70*
Emerson-Hubbard 561*
All School Bonds
Subtotal
E.S.U. #1*
Northeastern Nebraska
Community College*

$2,525,293

43,427
13,351
6,503
7,497
4,013
29,175
168,385
214,999
5,645
492,999
803,773
157,957

3,063,739
374,977
33,226

2,217,454
1,267,259
1,395,850
2,134,616

585,308
7,600,487

779,246

14,674,754

$696,522

54,991
24,495
17,020
15,440
6,708
42,608
156,911
189,071
15,240
522,485
0

0

80,506
10,221
0

1,954,485
590,234
836,328
990,263

0

4,371,311

4,447

12,815,139

Additional amounts of state aid distributed in this county and not included in above figures:
2009-10
Fiscal Year
$128,112
217,822
490,064
$835,998

State Temporary School Fund

Homestead Exemptions
Property Tax Credit

THE AMOUNT OF STATE FUNDS SHOWN ABOVE WOULD HAVE BEEN ADDITIONAL
PROPERTYTAXES IF NOT ALLOCATEDTOTHE COUNTY, CITY,VILLAGE, AND SCHOOL
DISTRICTS BY THE LEGISLATURE.

*This district overlaps into another county. The amount shown is the total property taxes and
state aid for the district, not just the portion from this county.

(DETAILS MAY NOT ADD TO TOTALS DUE TO ROUNDING.)




